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Exam Timetable - Report

June 2022 Series

lis Liceo Casiraahi (IT756)

Qualification
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE
IGCSE

IGCSE

Code

0510/11
0510/21
0510/31
0510/41
0510/51
0511/11
0511/21
0511/31
0511/41

0511/51

Syllabus

English as a Second Language
(Speaking Endorsement)

English as a Second Language
(Speaking Endorsement)

English as a Second Language
(Speaking Endorsement)

English as a Second Language
(Speaking Endorsement)

English as a Second Language
(Speaking Endorsement)

English as a Second Language
(Count-in Speaking)
English as a Second Language
(Count-in Speaking)
English as a Second Language
(Count-in Speaking)
English as a Second Language
(Count-in Speaking)

English as a Second Language
(Count-in Speaking)

3 Cambridge Assessment
&’ International Education

Component Title

Reading and Writing (Core) 11
2R%sading and Writing (Extended)
Listening (Core) 31

Listening (Extended) 41
Speaking 51

Reading and Writing (Core) 11
2R%sading and Writing (Extended)
Listening (Core) 31

Listening (Extended) 41

Speaking 51

Exam Date Session

05 May 22
05 May 22
09 May 22
09 May 22
30 Mar 22 -
27 Apr 22
05 May 22
05 May 22
09 May 22

09 May 22

30 Mar 22 -
27 Apr 22

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Date created: 18 Nov 2021

Duration
1h 30m
2h

40m

50m

15m

1h 30m
2h

40m

50m

15m

Marks Due
Deadline
05 May 22
05 May 22
09 May 22
09 May 22
27 Apr 22
05 May 22
05 May 22
09 May 22

09 May 22

27 Apr 22
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