

## Exam Timetable - Report June 2022 Series

## lis Liceo Casiraghi (IT756)

Qualification	Code	Syllabus	Component Title	Exam Date	Session	Duration	Marks Due Deadline	Entries
IGCSE	0510/11	English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)	Reading and Writing (Core) 11	05 May 22	PM	1h 30m	05 May 22	0
IGCSE	0510/21	English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)	Reading and Writing (Extended) 21	05 May 22	PM	2h	05 May 22	0
IGCSE	0510/31	English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)	Listening (Core) 31	09 May 22	PM	40m	09 May 22	0
IGCSE	0510/41	English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)	Listening (Extended) 41	09 May 22	PM	50m	09 May 22	0
IGCSE	0510/51	English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)	Speaking 51	30 Mar 22 - 27 Apr 22	-	15m	27 Apr 22	0
IGCSE	0511/11	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Reading and Writing (Core) 11	05 May 22	PM	1h 30m	05 May 22	0
IGCSE	0511/21	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Reading and Writing (Extended) 21	05 May 22	PM	2h	05 May 22	0
IGCSE	0511/31	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Listening (Core) 31	09 May 22	PM	40m	09 May 22	0
IGCSE	0511/41	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Listening (Extended) 41	09 May 22	PM	50m	09 May 22	0
IGCSE	0511/51	English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)	Speaking 51	30 Mar 22 - 27 Apr 22	-	15m	27 Apr 22	0